universal
enclosures
hand
held
cases
heavy
duty
enclosures
din
rail
Boxes
interface
supports
control
stations
diecast
& metal
Boxes
desktop &
instrument
cases
potting
Boxes
custom
sized
enclosures
custom
services
E L E C T R O N I C S  &  E N C LO S U R ES
+44 (0)1638 716101
We operate a constant improvement policy,
our products are subject to change without notice.
81
Ver 1.0   Iss 2
19''
enclosures
development
Board
enclosures
19"
caBinets
19'' CABINETS
CamRack-QX
Flat packed-Assembled in 3 minutes!
19'' Wall mounted cabinets, designed for cabling, telecommunications, IT, industrial and home installations
• Delivered flat packed for ease of access to all installations. Also reduces associated
   logistic costs and offers greater protection during transit
• Fast and efficient 3 minute assembly without tools
• 2x 19’’ mounting profiles. Variable depth, in 20mm increments
• Fast fixings 1/4 turn locks
• Quick release door. Tempered, smokey safety glass
• Easily removable side panels with 2x 1/4 turn locks
• Easily drilled plastic blanking covers for cable entry
• Template for wall mounting, included
• Maximum recommended load capacity: 45kg
Finishes: Epoxy paint, Ral 7016
Delivery: Flat packed with carrying handle
RED
CQX064211
CQX094211
CQX125211
CQX155211
CQX186211
WIDTH HEIGHTDEPTHU
6U
9U
12U
15U
18U
578mm
578mm
578mm
578mm
578mm
421mm
421mm
521mm
521mm
621mm
376mm
509mm
643mm
776mm
917mm
BLUE
CQX064212
CQX094212
CQX125212
CQX155212
CQX186212
ORANGE
CQX064213
CQX094213
CQX125213
CQX155213
CQX186213
WHITE
CQX064214
CQX094214
CQX125214
CQX155214
CQX186214
BLACK
CQX064215
CQX094215
CQX125215
CQX155215
CQX186215
19'' Profiles
TyPE NO.
CQX010006
CQX010009
CQX010012
CQX010015
DESCRIPTIONU
6U
9U
12U
15U
CamRack-QX 6U Profiles (Pair)
CamRack-QX 9U Profiles (Pair)
CamRack-QX 12U Profiles (Pair)
CamRack-QX 15U Profiles (Pair)
•  Manufactured in steel
•  Anthracite Ral 7016
*
* Special orders only
Standard corner colours:•
Other corner colours available upon request:•
White                       Red                         Blue                           Orange                   Black
Yellow            Green          Purple           Lilac              Grey
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.
   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке:
   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и
пассивных электронных компонентов.
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов,
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки.
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров.
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009
            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами:
105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский»
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный)
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304)
E-mail: info@moschip.ru
Skype отдела продаж:
moschip.ru
moschip.ru_4
moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_9